
−9.1

−2.01

5.08

12.16
ICGC_Pmlsc71910_targets

G
S

Z
mBL
intermediate
non−mBL

TRPM4PRKAR2BMYBLEF1LEF1TNFRSF17CUX2MESTPRRC2BMAPRE2ELOVL6ELOVL6TFDP2TFDP2HEY2NUDT6EPN2EPN2DNMBPMZB1SERPINI1COQ8ASORBS2ACP6CBFA2T3XYLT1SETD6MPHOSPH9RIC8BINTS7KPNA1TAF1ARBM12RRP15RNFT2RNFT2SMARCA4SMARCA4SMARCA4SMARCA4SMARCA4EIF2S2SLC16A1SLC16A1SLC16A1URB2GPSM2GPSM2PSRC1NEIL3PRDX2PAFAH1B3CIZ1CIZ1ASPSCR1BCL7CEPM2AEPM2AZNF516FCHO1JAKMIP2DYRK3PRDM10PRDM10BANPBORCS8KYAT1GTPBP3IFT81GID4RC3H2IMP4ECSITRPL39LBIRC5UBE2CCENPNPARPBPINTS7NEK2DARS2HADHCENPFNEK2CENPFSIVA1KLC1SKP1DIEXFEFCAB2KANSL1LHIP1RATPAF2EFNA3EFNA4NDRG3MKKSNENFPALB2UBE2OPOGZPCYOX1LRSL1D1RSL1D1JRKJRKJADE1AKAP8HNRNPA3ZNF26FAM168BDHX35SENP5RABL3LIPEZNF574PPANGATBNOC4LPRMT7KIF22DTYMKMSTO1EXOSC4C8orf33KATNB1APRTPDCD11TWNKSARS2TMEM177CD3EAPRITA1TMEM97PTGES3L−−EIF4EBP3MIA3N4BP1SLC9A8CES2CES2KIF5CSYT11SYT11JUPITPKBLHPPPITPNC1LYL1PTK2PTK2ADORA2BSNCAIPMGMTTMEM161ARPS6KA2EFNB2EFNB2ABCC3ABCC3ZFPM2LAMA2LAMA2LAMA2ID1ZNF423SNED1MECOMGLT8D2DNM1PDLIM4PDLIM4EML1LRP12PDGFCALDH2ACP5TRAF3IP2PXNCHFRTNCJAG1JAG1LAMC1NID1NID1CAVIN1PDGFRBCOL4A2PLVAPMCAMMCAMLXNTRIM16DPYSL3DPYSL3IL1R1SEPT10WWTR1FAT1COL4A2SPARCDIXDC1TMEM45AIGF1IGF1IGF1IGF1SOX9SOX9GNALGNALGNALMXD3RGS16RGS16HDAC5NRGNPCDHGA5PCDHGA5PCDHGA5PCDHGA5PCDHGA5PCDHGC3TP63TMCC2BICDL1KMT2ALARP1TAF4BANXA6CLIP3CRATLHBPLECTAOK2HSF4ELAVL3SGCDSQSTM1CDH15AMNGSK3ARAB40BSPNPSMD4PRXCRABP2PTGER1ODF1SLC6A7EIF5RNF125SH2B1CCDC106RARAMARK4SRPK2LAX1DCAF8DCAF8LTBP4LTBP4DLGAP4DLGAP4ACADSEML2AHCYL2PPP1R15ARPH3AFMNL1ULK1NOS3TSHZ2TNFAIP1POU2F2ECE2ZMAT3KLHL3EPORPIP5K1AS100A1STC2CRXDPEP3EYA4ZNF646MEGF8DOK4SYNDIG1FAXDC2RAMP1GRM1NRG2PIPOXMTMR11EPB41L1PTPN3NECTIN1SLC12A3MPPE1RGS7NIPSNAP3BHLFHLFHLFATF3BATF3DGKGSOCS3IL10FAM222BADAM8HPS1C10orf76C10orf76KCNN4VAV2VAV2FAM149AFAM149AFAM149AATP1B1ATP1B1MOCOSULK2ULK2EHHADHCNTNAP1TNFRSF13BPTPN1DOCK10ADAM8CFLARCFLARCFLARCFLARCFLARCFLARRAB29RAB29IL10RABCL3HCKZBTB32CASP10DUSP5HEATR6SETBP1RTP4SP140SP110VAV3VAV3CREB3L2TCF4TCF4TCF4TCF4TCF4TCF4ZNF419ZNF134ZNF274ZNF304HEATR6ARHGAP17ZNF862SIDT1PCTPPLAGL1PLAGL1PLAGL1MAP3K5MAP3K5PHACTR2PHACTR2PHACTR2KDM5BKDM5BKDM5BINPP5FSPATA20MARCH3CYBRD1ADPRHBMPR2BMPR2FCGR2BVPS37BITM2CS1PR1KLF2HSPA6IL1BIL1BFOSBDUSP1DUSP1RGS2EGR1EGR1NR4A3NR4A2NR4A2NR4A2L3MBTL1SPTAN1EPHB1EPHB1IGSF3CCL17CD1DCEACAM1CEACAM1CEACAM1CEACAM1BANK1PIK3C2BCD22CD22CD22

−2.8 3.2∆ e



−6

−4

−2

0

2

4

6

ICGC_Pmlsc71910_targets
G

S
Z

on
−
off

# features = 6003

1

84



m
B

L

in
te

rm
ed

ia
te

no
n−

m
B

L

−5

0

5

ICGC_Pmlsc71910_targets
G

S
Z


